MELL 2008 School Profiles by County — Elementary & Middle Schools

Benton County, Kennewick School District

Highlands Middle School (# of Students: 775)

School offers languages? Yes

Preschool? Elementary School? Middle School? Yes Date submitted: 4/30/2008
Grade Spanish French German Japanese Chinese ASL Latin Russian
PreK
K
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 YES
9
Years: 1
Type of Programs: Offered? Type of Programs: Offered?
Traditional YES Full Immersion

Extended period

Trimester

FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School)

FLEX (Foreign Language Experience)

Other

Partial Immersion

Dual Immersion

Heritage

Before/After School

Community Based

Explanation of Other Program:

Benton County, Kennewick School District

Washington Elementary (# of Students: 485)

Preschool? Yes Elementary School? Yes

Middle School?

School offers languages? Yes
Date submitted: 2/22/2008

Grade Spanish French German Japanese Chinese ASL Latin Russian
PreK

K

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
Years:
Type of Programs: Offered? Type of Programs: Offered?
Traditional Full Immersion
Extended period Partial Immersion
Trimester Dual Immersion
FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School) Heritage
FLEX (Foreign Language Experience) Before/After School
Other Community Based
Explanation of Other Program:

Mapping and Enhancing Language Learning in Washington State http://depts.washington.edu/lic/mellwa/

As of 6/30/2008
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MELL 2008 School Profiles by County — Elementary & Middle Schools

Benton County, Kiona-Benton School District

Kiona-Benton City Elementary (# of Students: 0)
Middle School?

Preschool? Elementary School? Yes

School offers languages? NO
Date submitted: 6/24/2008

Grade Spanish French German

Japanese

Chinese

ASL Latin

Russian

PreK

O |IN|O|A|R|W|IN|FL|XR

9

Years:

Type of Programs:

Offered?

Traditional

Extended period

Trimester

FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School)

FLEX (Foreign Language Experience)

Other

Type of Programs:

Offered?

Full Immersion

Partial Immersion

Dual Immersion

Heritage

Before/After School

Community Based

Explanation of Other Program:

Benton County, Richland School District
Jefferson Elementary (# of Students: 0)

School offers languages? NO

Preschool? Elementary School? Yes Middle School? Date submitted: 6/24/2008
Grade Spanish French German Japanese Chinese ASL Latin Russian
PreK
K
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Years:
Type of Programs: Offered? Type of Programs: Offered?
Traditional Full Immersion
Extended period Partial Immersion
Trimester Dual Immersion
FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School) Heritage
FLEX (Foreign Language Experience) Before/After School
Other Community Based
Explanation of Other Program:

Mapping and Enhancing Language Learning in Washington State http://depts.washington.edu/lic/mellwa/

As of 6/30/2008
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